4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

01

Cod columbofil: 00
: 46

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

31
31
31
50

0309655M
0625709M
0625751F
0625769F
0179471F
0625735F
0625704F
0625730F
0625737M
0625710M
0625707M
0625764M
0625740M
0625724M
0625718M
0625747M
0625738M
0625727M
0625720M
0625791M
0625706M
0625777M
0625717M
0625748M
0625701M
0625784M
0625732M
0625772M
0625759M
0625761M
0625775M
0625723M
0625733F
0625721F
0625825F
0625750F
0625736F
0625807F
1117718F
0625739F

.Concurs

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil

84' N Longitudine
14:05:40 GPS
14:05:40 +0
14:05:40 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DA2AGALIA | 31.05 14
| |DA4A4113 | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGASF | 31.05 14
| |DA7429F1 | 31.05 14
| |DA742885 | 31.05 14
| |DA466E10 | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGASO | 31.05 14
| |DA19BE49 | 31.05 14
| | DA2A6976 | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGADC | 31.05 14
| | DA2A6GB87 | 31.05 14
| | DA2A6982 | 31.05 14
| | DAGCECOD | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGB1E | 31.05 14:
| | DA2AGAAG | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGADS | 31.05 14
| | DA2A6939 | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGAE2 | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGB2E | 31.05 14
| | DA2AG6B53 | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGOES9 | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGATA | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGAT72 | 31.05 14
| | DA2AG95D | 31.05 14
| | DA2A6929 | 31.05 14:
| | DA2AGB17 | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGT7FC | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGSBA | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGOET7 | 31.05 14
| | DA2A6B20 | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGBALl | 31.05 14
| | DA2A6G8DD | 31.05 14
| | DA2A695C | 31.05 14
| | DAGCEBO9F | 31.05 14
| |DA109FB8 | 31.05 14
| | DAGCEB76 | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGO9A4 | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGOES | 31.05 14
| | DA2B6FOD | 31.05 14
| | DA2AGOFF | 31.05 14

Cod concurs: 29279

Loc lansare

Benzing 48903803 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

1L, 06,2025 05837

Harasztosi Peter

23° 35" 12.58"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

E

116215
90000F51


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225555_1748700340.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs
Cod columbofil: 002275

Latitudine : 46° 47" 35
Ceas Atomic 31.05.2025
Ceas Porumbei 31.05.2025
Sincronizare 31.05.2025

Por. imbarcati :

0625786F
0625708F
0625758F
0625752F
0625783F
0625755F
0625703F
0625756F
0625799F
0625741F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

29279

Benzing 48903803 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Columbofil
Longitudine
:40 GPS
:40 +0
:40 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA2AG91D | 31.05 14
|DA592611 | 31.05 14
| DA2A68B3 | 31.05 14
| DA2AGA23 | 31.05 14
| DA2AGBBE | 31.05 14
| DA2A685C | 31.05 14
| DA2AGA47T7 | 31.05 14
| DA2AGA4A | 31.05 14
| DAGCEB33 | 31.05 14
| DA2AGB63 | 31.05 14

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Harasztosi Peter

23° 35"

12.58" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

116215
90000F51

Pag.:

1L, 06,2025 05837

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225555_1748700340.pdf

